Aug 30 2024 (09:20) India Rail Info 1

Bhildi - Mahesana Passenger (UnReserved)/09482 - Pass - WR
BLDI/Bhildi Junction to MSH/Mahesana Junction
2h 10m - 91 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BLDI |BhildiJunction 06:15 3 |1 0 70 WR
2 |SIHI |Shihori 06:29 06:30 im [0 |1 16 |65 WR
3 WAAD |Wayad 06:37 06:38 Tm |0 |1 24 67 WR
4 KASA |Kansa 06:48 06:49 Tm |0 |1 35 65 WR
5 KHPR |Khalipur 06:54 06:55 Tm |0 |1 41 25 WR
6 PTN Patan 07:20 07:25 5m |1 1 51 83 WR
7 SNHR |Sankhari 07:31 07:32 im (0 |1 59 |62 (82 |WR
8 RUJ Ranuj Junction 07:37 07:38 Tm |1 1 64 59 WR
9 SHLV |Selavi 07:46 07:47 Tm |0 |1 72 51 |81 |WR
10 |DHJ Dhinoj 07:52 07:53 Tm |0 |1 77 26 |81 |WR
11 |[MSH |Mahesana junction 08:25 1 |1 91 - 93 |WR

Aug 30 2024 (09:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



